

3rd on A/C Bill

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost —					
Item No 1/1					
Providing & fixing of					
locking - Benchmark - 28					
Form TMR PNO - 10					
				Qty = 2 NOS	
				Est. 5536.17/NO	
				Pls. 11072.00	
Item No - 2/2				1/1	
Providing & fixing of -					
Reference Pillars 04					
Form TMR PNO - 10					
				Qty = 4 NOS	
				Est. 2601.47/NO	
				Pls. 10406.00	
Item No - 2/2					
clearing and grubbing					
road land - 28					
Form TMR PNO - 10					
				Qty = 0.32 H	
				Est. 78926.08/H	
				Pls. 25386.00	
Item No - 3/3					
Construction of embankment					
Form TMR PNO - 32					
				Qty = 1040.51 m ³	
				Est. 196.04/m ³	
				Pls. 203982.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of subgrade					
Form TMB PK10-30					
					Qty = 3341.800m ³
					@ Rs. 264.57/m ³
					= Rs. 883940.2
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of GSB					
Form TMB PK10-26					
					Qty = 896.43m ³
					@ Rs. 3976.78/m ³
					= Rs. 3564636.2
Item No - 6/6					
Providing, laying, spreading					
WBM Gr 3					25
Form TMB PK10-26					
					Qty = 311.26m ³
					@ Rs. 6864.61/m ³
					= Rs. 2136679.2
Item No - 7/7					
Providing and applying					
primer coat					25
Form TMB PK10-27					
					Qty = 4150.3m
					@ Rs. 55.07/m ²
					= Rs. 228548.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 8/8					
Providing and applying					
back coat - 28					
Room TMS PNO - 27					
				Qty = 4150.12 m ³	
				Rate 18.90/m ³	
				Rs. 78437.00	
Item No - 9/9					
Providing laying and					
rolling of mass - 28					
Room TMS PNO - 27					
				Qty = 4150.12 m ³	
				Rate 307.00/m ³	
				Rs. 1274090.00	
Item No - 10/10 (ii)					
Providing and fixing of					
ordinary Km Stone - 28					
Room TMS PNO - 28					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				Rate 3465.42 Each	
				Rs. 6931.00	
Item No - 11/10 (iii)					
Providing and fixing of					
room Stone - 28					
Room TMS PNO - 28					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				Rate 906.10 Each	
				Rs. 3624.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 12/11					
Providing and fixing of typical masonry infomrty					
Room TMS PNO - 11					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				QMS. 15881.53 Each	
				MS. 63526.~	
Item No - 13/12					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar - 28					
Room TMS PNO - 28					
				Qty = 40 Nos	
				QMS. 714.66/No	
				MS. 22586 ~	
Item No - 14/14					
P/F of repo-reflectorised - 600mm equilateral - 28					
Room TMS PNO - 28					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				QMS. 6193.94 Each	
				MS. 24776 ~	
Item No - 15/14					
Providing and fixing 600mm circular - 28					
Room TMS PNO - 28					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				QMS. 8090.90	
				MS. 32369 ~	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stern No — 16/14					
Providing & fixing —					
600mm x 450mm — 23					
From TMS PNO-29					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				@ Rs. 3896.80E	
				Rs. 15794.2	
Stern No — 17/14					
P/F. of 2000 reflectorised					
900mm side octagon — 23					
From TMS PNO-29					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				@ Rs. 13901.62E	
				Rs. 27803.2	
Stern No — 18/15					
Providing and buying of					
hot applied — 23					
From TMS PNO-29					
				Qty = 21700 ²	
				@ Rs. 886.50/m ²	
				Rs. 192371.0	
Stern No — 19/16					
Planting of tree by the					
Road side — 23					
From TMS PNO-29					
				Qty = 40 NOS	
				@ Rs. 1305.15/NO	
				Rs. 52206.0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 20/17					
Brick masonry work					
10 cm 1:3 - 25					
Form TMB PNO-12					
					Qty = 5.76 m ³
					Est. 7449.94/m ³
					Est. 42912.00
Item NO - 21/18					
Plastering with Cement					
Form TMB PNO-12					
					Qty = 40.32 m ²
					Est. 290.21/m ²
					Est. 11701.00
Item NO - 22/19					
Painting two coats - 25					
Form TMB PNO-12					
					Qty = 40.32 m ²
					Est. 137.55/m ²
					Est. 5546.00
Item NO - 23/20					
Exp (in expansion)					
Form TMB PNO-12					
					Qty = 61.12 m ³
					Est. 405.83/m ³
					Est. 24804.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No — 24/21					
Providing & laying					
RCC Pipe — 15"					
From TMB PNO-15					
				Qty = 10.3000	
				@ Rs. 9074.95/m	
				Rs. 93472.25	
Item No — 25/22					
Plain/Reinforced Cement					
Concrete in substructure					
From TMB PNO-13					
				Qty = 64.0800	
				@ Rs. 10161.98/m ³	
				Rs. 651180.12	
Item No — 26/23 (A)					
Providing & laying					
RCC Pipe — 1000 mm dia — 23					
From TMB PNO-13					
				Qty = 7.50 M	
				@ Rs. 7960.74/m	
				Rs. 59706.25	
Item No — 27/23 (B)					
Providing & laying					
RCC Pipe — 600 mm dia — 24					
From TMB PNO-13					
				Qty = 15.00 M	
				@ Rs. 3367.04/m	
				Rs. 50506.25	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No — 28/24					
Painting on parapet — 24					
Room 7m10 PNO -14					
					Qty = 45.60 m ²
					@ 18. 137.55/m ²
					218. 6272 m
Item No — 29/28 —					
Providing and laying					
of a reinforced — 28					
Room 7m10 PNO -14					
					Qty = 30 RM
					@ 10. 1070.78/RM
					18. 3212.3 m
					18. 98 43379 m
Add for GST @ 18% =					1771808 m
Add for cess @ 1% =					98434 m
Add for SF					= 138134 m
					11857785 m
Less for below @ 0.05% (7)					5926 m
					11845829
Less for previous pay @ =					8909057
					2936772
11/04/15					
30					
Certified that the work has been					
Completed after sp by Director					
of E.I.					
11/04/15					
JE					
11/04/15					
11/04/15					

Continuation